
Town of Arlington  2025 Town Meeting Members 1/9/2026

Pct Name Address A Term Phone Email
1 Linnaea P. Adams 199-201 Everett Street #2  2028  LAdams.Precinct1@gmail.com
1 Charles Keith Hartshorne  11 Marrigan Street  2028  charleskhartshorne@gmail.com
1 Cale Pennington 3 Norcross Street  2028 607-381-8672 calen.pennington@gmail.com
1 Julie Rioux 111 Sunnyside Avenue  2028 617-627-9304 jrioux@wesleyan.edu
1 Greg Dennis 19 Wheaton Road  2027 617-835-9161 gdennis@alum.mit.edu
1 Rebecca Persson 15 Fremont Street  2027  becca.persson@gmail.com
1 Stephen A. Revilak 111 Sunnyside Avenue  2027 781-648-1083 steve@srevilak.net
1 Peter Young 10 Wellesley Road  2027  petery02139@yahoo.com
1 Vincent Christopher Baudoin 70 Silk Street  2026 781-819-4439 vince.arlington@gmail.com
1 Samia K. Hesni 15 Wheaton Road  2026  samhesni@gmail.com
1 Christopher D. Porter 15 Wheaton Road  2026 617-233-7191 cdptrans@gmail.com
1 Jeffrey Kegan Sullivan 58 Silk Street  2026  jeffreyksullivan@gmail.com
2 Samit Chhabra 26 Spy Pond Parkway  2028 617-416-3882 samit.chhabra@gmail.com
2 Anne Clarke-Lauer  5 Roanoke Road  2028  ajoclarke@gmail.com
2 Peter J. Fiore  58 Mott Street  2028 781-648-0077 fiorepe@hotmail.com
2 Brendan M. Sullivan 319 Lake Street  2028  brendansullivan33@gmail.com
2 JP Lewicke 104 Bay State Road  2027  jplewicke@gmail.com
2 Maxwell B.  Palmer 1 Roanoke Road  2027 617-755-4610 maxwellpalmer@gmail.com
2 Robert V. Rossi 27 Colonial Drive  2027 617-290-2732 rvrossi@gmail.com
2 Rajeev Pinoo Soneja 13 Mary Street  2027  rajeevataid@yahoo.com
2 Peter M. Gast 36 Margaret Street  2026 781-646-4279 petegast4arlington@gmail.com
2 Aimee I. Lim-Miller 75 Bay State Road  2026  aimeeingrid@gmail.com
2 William J. Logan 5 Mary Street  2026 781-646-4414    wlogan@rcn.com
2 Jennifer Amy Roderick 6 Pioneer Road  2026 617-320-9665 jennifer_roderick@hotmail.com
3 Remy Macaluso 109 Oxford Street #8  2028  remymacaluso@gmail.com
3 Robert P. Marlin 11 Cross Street  2028  rpmarlintmm3@gmail.com
3 Stacie Nicole Smith 9 Henderson Street  2028  stacienicole2224@gmail.com
3 vacancy    2028   
3 Adam J. B.  Lane 77 Grafton Street  2027 617-899-5154 mail@ajblane.com
3 Amos W. Meeks 25 Lee Terrace  2027 339-707-0130 amoswmeeks@gmail.com
3 Nandana M. Mewada 53 Winter Street #2  2027  nmewada@gmail.com
3 vacancy    2027   
3 Jennifer Rae Litowski  76 Oxford Street  2026 206-409-9966 jennifer.litowski@gmail.com
3 Eben Kimball Miller 58 Waldo Road  2026 617-686-5171 ebenmill@gmail.com
3 Scott Mullen 68 Henderson Street  2026 781-999-1943 mixmastermully@gmail.com
3 Susan Della Stamps 39 Grafton Street  2026 978-807-7933 susan.stamps@comcast.net

A = Appointed to fill a vacancy
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4 Angelique Bradford 126 Massachusetts Ave #2  2028  angelique.bradford@gmail.com
4 Allison Griggs 126 Massachusetts Ave #2  2028  allisongriggs@protonmail.com
4 Cynthia Irene Grossman 136 Thorndike Street  2028  cyndi.grossman@gmail.com
4 Alham Saadat 62 Magnolia Street  2028 951-764-6236 alhams999@gmail.com
4 Ezra Fischer 32 Thorndike Street  2027 732-429-8802 ezrafischer@gmail.com
4 James A. Fleming 15 Melrose Street  2027 413-219-1841 jflemingwpi13@gmail.com
4 Judith E. Garber 130 Mass. Ave. #2  2027  JGarberTMM4@gmail.com
4 Ethan P. Zimmer 18 Lake Street #2  2027  epz@ethanzimmer.net
4 John  Kloss II 59 Milton Street  2026  John.Kloss@gmail.com
4 Dorit Peleg Mazor 12B Fairmont Street  2026  doripelegmazor@gmail.com
4 Michele J Phelan 135 Thorndike Street  2026  michelephelantownmeeting@gmail.com
4 Arthur P. Prokosch 45 Fairmont Street  2026  app@pobox.com
5 vacancy     2028   
5 Catherine Farrell 76 Park Street  2028 617-969-0473 clf_scw@hotmail.com
5 Patrick M. Hanlon 20 Park Street  2028 703-967-6720 patrick.m.hanlon@gmail.com
5 Jo Anne Preston 42 Mystic Lake Drive  2028 781-643-5431 ja-preston@comcast.net
5 Adam Edward Badik 1 Beacon Street  2027  adam4arl@gmail.com
5 Colin Bunnell 153 Medford Street  2027  c_bunnell@yahoo.com
5 Christa Kelleher 153 Medford Street A 2027 781-643-1969 christakel@verizon.net
5 Benjamin Isaac Rudick  40 Webcowet Road  2027 631-620-5865 benrudick@gmail.com
5 Andrew S. Greenspon 89 Palmer Street  2026 617-230-4140 andy.greenspon.tmm@gmail.com
5 Phedjina Jean 113 Medford Street #2  2026 857-333-1979 phedjinajean4@gmail.com
5 Brian C.  McMurray  4 Park Street Place  2026  brian@brianmcmurray.com
5 vacancy     2026   
6 James Ballin 30 Swan Place  2028  jballintmm6@gmail.com
6 Ed Blundell 422 Massaschusetts Ave #6  2028 781-819-3055 edwardmblundell@gmail.com
6 Austin Richard Brown 10 Belknap St #1  2028  austin.brown124@gmail.com
6 Daniel Jalkut 17 Randolph Street  2028  danieltm@jalkut.com
6 Charles E. Blandy 58 Lombard Terrace #2  2027  tm@charlesblandy.com
6 Pi Fisher 17 Marion Road #1  2027  Pi.L.D.Fisher@gmail.com
6 Anna J. Henkin 11 Marion Road #1  2027  anna@henkin.me
6 Lesley A. Waxman 60 Pleasant Street #312  2027  lwaxman@gmail.com
6 Andrew S. Fischer 25 Lombard Road  2026 781-439-2600 andrew.fischer25@gmail.com
6 Aram G.  Hollman 12 Whittemore Street  2026 781-648-6417 ahollman@aol.com
6 Phil Simon 24 Randolph Street  2026  philsimonarlma@gmail.com
6 Josh Solomon 22 Freeman Street  2026  jlsolomon@gmail.com

A = Appointed to fill a vacancy
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7 Claire Odom 19 River Street #2  2028 781-697-6425 artfulgram@gmail.com
7 Laurence J. Slotnick 94 Grafton Street #2  2028 617-596-8617 larry.slotnick@gmail.com
7 Betty J. Stone 99 Harlow Street #1  2028 781-929-5565 bjstone13@yahoo.com
7 Rebecca J. Younkin 30 Harlow Street #2  2028 781-648-3163 rebeccayounkin@gmail.com
7 Jane Biondi  50 Wyman Street  2027  jane.biondi.tmm@gmail.com
7 Roderick John Holland Jr. 88 Grafton Street  2027  rholland1951@gmail.com
7 Marc E. Lefebvre 89 Bates Road  2027  mlefebvre96@gmail.com
7 Ratnakar Vellanki 21 Adams Street  2027  rvarlingtonma@gmail.com
7 Ellen Ann Aamodt 64 Grafton Street  2026 718-404-7811 Aamodtmail@gmail.com
7 Susan B. Donnelly 36 Amherst Street  2026  suebdonnelly@gmail.com
7 Phil E. Goff 94 Grafton Street  2026  philipgoff94pg@gmail.com
7 Christopher P. Loreti 56 Adams Street  2026 781-641-2578 cloreti@verizon.net
8 Carol L. Band 57 Bartlett Avenue  2028 781-648-7407 carol@carolband.com
8 David Bean 50 Jason Street  2028 781-641-3235 beandk50@yahoo.com
8 Josh Lobel 73 Jason Street #2  2028 401-965-9446 josh.lobel@gmail.com
8 Laura M.  Wiener  73 Jason Street #2  2028 781-526-3736 laura.wiener73@gmail.com
8 Mary Ellen Aronow  22 Addison Street  2027 617-306-6786 meaarlington@gmail.com
8 Sharon Grossman 16 Peabody Road  2027 781-771-6489 sharongrossman1@gmail.com
8 Caitlin Elizabeth Monaghan 43 Highland Avenue  2027 402-290-7521 caitlinemonaghan@gmail.com
8 Janice M. Pagliasotti  11 Temple Street, Unit A  2027 781-859-9945 janice.pagliasotti@gmail.com
8 Stephanie K. Ford-Weems 12 Lockeland Avenue  2026  StephanieFordWeemsTMM8@gmail.com
8 John Gabriel Knoll 43 Highland Avenue  2026  snwshark@hotmail.com
8 Elizabeth May Pyle 66 Gloucester Street  2026 617-710-9329 elizabeth.m.pyle@gmail.com
8 John L. Worden III 27 Jason Street  2026 781-646-8303 jworden@swwalaw.com
9 Mona Mandal 14 Water Street #2  2028  mona.arlingtontm9@gmail.com
9 Beth Melofchik 20 Russell Street  2028  tankmadel@yahoo.com
9 Paul Schlichtman 47 Mystic Street #8C  2028 617-755-4300 paul@schlichtman.org
9 Rieko Tanaka 47 Mystic Street #8C  2028  rieko@riekotanaka.com
9 Alexander G. Bagnall 10 Wyman Street  2027 781-307-0515 alex.bagnall.tmm@gmail.com
9 Elizabeth A. Carlton-Gysan 268 Broadway  2027  betsycarltongysan@gmail.com
9 Jennifer Lyn Mansfield 44 Franklin Street  2027  jlsmason@gmail.com
9 A. Michael Ruderman 9 Alton Street  2027 781-929-7847 amruderman@gmail.com
9 Elizabeth A. Ferola 118 Warren Street  2026  liz.ferola.tmm@gmail.com
9 Linda Hanson 11 Webster Street  2026  lhanson@rcn.com
9 vacancy    2026   
9 Paul M.  Selker 24 Central Street  2026 617-429-7276 paul@sparkstreetdigital.com

A = Appointed to fill a vacancy
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10 Elizabeth H-B Dray 130 Jason Street  2028 617-584-9428 elizabethdray7@gmail.com
10 Beth M. Elliott  98 Highland Avenue  2028  bmelliott@gmail.com
10 Rebecca G. Gruber 215 Pleasant Street  2028 617-513-1746 rebeccagruber215@gmail.com
10 Sanjay S. Newton 32 Ottawa Road  2028  sanjay.newton@arlingtontmm.org
10 Eugene B.  Benson  16 Hillsdale Road  2027  eugene.b.benson@gmail.com
10 Shaun Berry 45 Pleasant View Road  2027  sberryprecinct10arlington@gmail.com
10 David Brecht 55 Norfolk Road  2027 978-267-1395 davidbrecht02476@gmail.com
10 Charles T. Foskett 101 Brantwood Road  2027 781-492-0800 charlie.foskett@foskettco.com
10 Kristin Harris 27 Morton Road  2026   
10 Christian M. Klein 54 Newport Street  2026 781-641-4211 cmqklein@gmail.com
10 Michael J. Quinn 15 Shawnee Road  2026 781-643-4962             michael.quinn@gmail.com
10 Mustafa Varoglu 26 Shawnee Road  2026 617-852-4804         mvaroglu+TMM10@gmail.com
11 Jennifer Cutraro 15 Stowecroft Road  2028 781-646-0345 jcutraro@gmail.com
11 Ian Goodsell 193 Mystic Street  2028  ianfor11@iangoodsell.com
11 Junko Nagano 100 Falmouth Rd West  2028 781-424-1969 junkonagano5@gmail.com
11 Robert Radochia 45 Columbia Road  2028 781-648-1196  
11 Chuck Carney 2 Kimball Road  2027 617-513-0691 chuckcarney11@gmail.com
11 Valerie Geary 65 Columbia Road  2027 TRUE valerie.t.geary@gmail.com
11 Edward Miracco  6 Frost Street  2027  emirac@pm.me
11 Fusun Yaman-Sirin 235 Ridge Street  2027  yamansirin@gmail.com
11 Kristin L. Anderson 12 Upland Road West  2026  forcedexposure@gmail.com
11 vacancy    2026   
11 Gary O. Goldsmith  91 Beverly Road  2026  wildeliver@aol.com
11 Matthew Dean Miller 42 Columbia Road  2026  matthewdeanmiller@gmail.com
12 Larry Dieringer 11 Coolidge Road  2028 617-872-1858 ldieringer@gmail.com
12 James E. DiTullio 31 Grandview Road  2028 781-307-5017 james_ditullio@hotmail.com
12 Gordon Andrew Jamieson Jr 163 Scituate Street  2028 781-483-3266 epigen@fuse.net
12 Sam Polk 4 Kenilworth Road  2028 617-777-0719 sam.polk@outlook.com
12 Elena K. Bartholomew 51 Newport Street  2027  ebonline51@outlook.com
12 Robin L. Bergman  320 Park Avenue  2027 781-646-3987 robinforp12@gmail.com
12 Lisa A. Bielefeld 132 Mt. Vernon Street  2027 781-641-1476 lab@alumni.brown.edu
12 Jeffrey D. Thielman 37 Coolidge Road  2027 781-859-9099     jeff.thielman@gmail.com
12 Juli Brazile 56 Coolidge Road  2026 781-641-3433 juli@brazile.net
12 Eric D. Helmuth 33 Grandview Road  2026 617-475-0962 ehelmuth@town.arlington.ma.us
12 Caroline H. Murray 95 Glenburn Road  2026  carolineprecinct12@yahoo.com
12 Sanjay S. Vakil 74 Scituate Street  2026  svakil@gmail.com

A = Appointed to fill a vacancy
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13 Barbara Doyle Atkins  104 Ronald Road  2028 617-548-5889 bdatkins@gmail.com
13 Paul Bayer 15 Oldham Road  2028 978-290-0257 pjbayer@alum.mit.edu
13 Christina Chalapatas 172 Overlook Road  2028  cchalapatas@gmail.com
13 Joseph W. Kerble  92 Morningside Drive  2028  brotherslawn@hotmail.com
13 Kirsi C. Allison-Ampe 2 Governor Road  2027 781-645-8432 kirsi.allison-ampe@arlingtontmm.org
13 Zachary P. Grunko 21 Old Middlesex Path  2027 617-504-6415 zgrunko@yahoo.com 
13 Annie LaCourt 48 Chatham Street  2027  annie@lacourt.net
13 Marina Yu Popova 255 Ridge Street  2027 617-221-6772 marinap4arl@gmail.com
13 Nancy A. Mara 63 Epping Street  2026 781-646-6156 librarianMara@gmail.com
13 Michelle M. Orfanos 19 Moccasin Path  2026   
13 Lee Madison Poage 10 Cherokee Road  2026 617-251-3135 leepoage@gmail.com
13 Priya S. Sankalia 253 Pheasant Avenue  2026 781-530-0799 psankalia@hotmail.com
14 Amy R. Goldstein 29 Albermarle Street  2028  amyrgoldstein29@gmail.com
14 Paula Gutierrez-Martinez 341 Gray Street  2028 617-435-9333 gutierrezmartinezp@gmail.com
14 Alan H. Jones 1 Lehigh Street  2028 781-648-9026 jones@carr-jones.com
14 Christopher B. Moore 80 School Street  2028  tmm14.cmoore@gmail.com
14 Elisabeth Carr-Jones 1 Lehigh Street  2027 339-223-8154 elisabeth@carr-jones.com
14 Wynelle Evans 20 Orchard Place  2027 781-643-4547 evco7@rcn.com
14 Paul M. Schimek 14 Appleton Place  2027 617-417-0478 paul.schimek@gmail.com
14 Michael W. Stern 10 Farmer Road  2027  massinvestor@gmail.com
14 Guillermo S. Hamlin 1228 Mass. Ave. B  2026  gshamlin89@gmail.com
14 Diane M. Mahon 23 Howard Street #2  2026 781-646-9038 dianemahon@verizon.net
14 Brendan Francis O’Day 48 Walnut Street  2026 781-648-4651 brendan.oday@gmail.com
14 Mark B.  Rosenthal  62 Walnut Street  2026 781-956-1034 mbr@arlsoft.com
15 Christine C. Carney 98 Richfield Road  2028 781-844-3028 christinecarneypct15@gmail.com
15 Linda Cundiff 29 Summer Street  2028 617-448-0781 lincun13@hotmail.com
15 Colleen M. Kirby 16 Pamela Drive  2028  kirby.cho@gmail.com
15 Faton Limani 34 Rockland Avenue  2028 617-372-2106 faton.limani@gmail.com
15 Mary Ellen Bilafer 15 Victoria Road  2027 781-648-7368 mebilafer@gmail.com
15 Michele N. Desmond  31 Radcliffe Road  2027  micheledesmond@msn.com
15 BethAnn Friedman 10 Hazel Terrace  2027 781-641-9935 bethann-friedman@comcast.net
15 Topher Heigham 82 Richfield Road  2027 781-641-1150 cheigham@comcast.net
15 Josephine Babiarz  59 Edgehill Road  2026  jobabiarz@gmail.com
15 Frank J. Ciano 65 Woodside Lane  2026 617-968-7631 frankiecboy@aol.com
15 Carl Andrew Wagner  30 Edgehill Road  2026 781-648-7682 cawagnertmm15@outlook.com
15 vacancy    2026   

A = Appointed to fill a vacancy
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16 Lauren V. Boyle 28 Hillside Avenue  2028 781-858-3523 laurenvboyle@gmail.com
16 Marvin Lewiton 18 West Street  2028  mlewiton@yahoo.com
16 Audrey M. Robert-Ramirez 111 Claremont Avenue  2028  audreymrobert@gmail.com
16 Joseph Solomon  128 Appleton Street  2028  solomj@gmail.com
16 Adam E.  Auster 112 Park Ave  2027 781-648-6756 adam.auster.arlington@gmail.com
16 Grant D. Cook 16 Wollaston Avenue  2027 781-999-1961 grant_cook@verizon.net
16 William Brooks Harrelson 27 Ashland Street  2027 781-643-8696 brooks@harrelson.net
16 Rebecca Peterson 31 Florence Avenue  2027  rebeccapetersontmm@gmail.com
16 Andrew Brody  11 West Street  2026  andybrody@hotmail.com
16 Gina M.  Carme 55 Claremont Avenue  2026 781-799-2262  
16 Kevin P. Koch 100 Florence Avenue  2026 781-646-3696 kevinpkoch@gmail.com
16 Jamie Lloyd McSweeney  169 Park Avenue  2026  JamesMcSArlington@gmail.com
17 Michael Jacoby Brown 10 Brattle Terrace  2028 617-645-0226 mjbrown246@gmail.com
17 Diane M. Fabiano 99 Massachusetts Ave #104  2028   
17 Angela M. Olszewski 1 Watermill Place #428  2028 781-648-8649 amolszewski@gmail.com
17 Allan Tosti 1 Watermill Place #419  2028 781-820-1580 abtosti@outlook.com
17 Amy Antczak 6 Summer Street Pl  2027  amymantczak@gmail.com
17 Joshua W. Arnold 56 Bow Street  2027  josharnold52@gmail.com
17 Ann M. LeRoyer 12 Peirce Street  2027 781-646-7254  annleroyer12@gmail.com
17 Amy L. Slutzky 1 Watermill Place #407  2027 617-413-9405 amy.l.slutzky@gmail.com
17 Hila Bernstein  214 1/2 Summer Street  2026  hila.bernstein@gmail.com
17 Xavid Pretzer 44 Grove Street  2026 617-721-1720 xavid@xavid.us
17 Wendy Richter  12 Brattle Place  2026 781-643-0975 richterg@aol.com
17 Donnarose Russian 17 Laurel Street  2026 774-776-6777 donnaroserussian@yahoo.com
18 Shirley M. Canniff 71 Hathaway Circle  2028  bcanniff@comcast.net
18 John V. Hurd 242 Hillside Avenue  2028 781-953-0173 john@johnhurdlaw.com
18 Melina Amy Ileif-Ala 22 Sagamore Road  2028  amyiliefala@gmail.com
18 David Levy 95 Rhinecliff Street  2028  david.jeffrey.levy@gmail.com
18 Jamie Jacee Fisher  111 George Street  2027  jamiejacee@gmail.com
18 Jon Gersh 24 Kipling Road  2027  jon@planetbanjo.com
18 Barry R. Jaspan 11 Campbell Road  2027  barry+tmm18@jaspan.org
18 Charles Reese Wescott  15 Kipling Road  2027  cwescott@alum.mit.edu
18 Nancy Lehrman Bloom 169 Sylvia Street  2026  jandnbloom@gmail.com
18 Steven Moore 64 Piedmont Street  2026 781-648-2479 smtmm18@gmail.com
18 Carolyn M. Parsons 23 Brewster Road  2026 781-646-9309 carolynmparsons@msn.com
18 Brian White  21 Piedmont Street  2026  brian.white@umb.edu

A = Appointed to fill a vacancy
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19 vacancy     2028  0
19 Matthew Stephen Owen  164 Forest Street  2028  mattowentmm@gmail.com
19 June Rutkowski 128 Alpine Terrace  2028 781 248-7512 precinct19june@gmail.com
19 Susan Ryan-Vollmar  67 Overlook Road  2028  susanryanvollmar@gmail.com
19 Christine P. Deshler 65 Huntington Road  2027 781-641-4830 christinepdeshler@hotmail.com
19 Maria  Dubyaga 32 Carl Road  2027 617-500-3525 mariad4arl@gmail.com
19 Michelle M. Durocher 65 Huntington Road  2027 781-641-4830 michellemdurocher@hotmail.com
19 John P. Griffin 38 James Street  2027 617-388-0672 j_cgriff@verizon.net
19 Melanie C. Brown 14 Skyline Drive  2026  melb.tmm419@gmail.com
19 Elaine M. Crowder 2 Glenbrook Lane, #17  2026  elaine-tmm19@communication-exchange.com
19 John Hickman 63 Dothan Street  2026 781-648-5431 jwh54@rcn.com
19 Edward Trembly  76 Wright Street  2026 781-643-6619 edwardtremblyprecinct19@gmail.com
20 Suzanne G. Chiarito 41 Kilsythe Road  2028  schiarito@verizon.net
20 Janet M.  Mahoney 9 Paul Revere Road  2028  jmah@pobox.com
20 Nora J. Mann  45 Wollaston Avenue  2028 339-368-0495 njmann1958@gmail.com
20 Sophie Shen 113 Sylvia Street Rear  2028  shenysophie@gmail.com
20 Dean E. Carman 29 Kilsythe Road  2027 617-842-8050 dean.carman@verizon.net
20 Sarah McKinnon 10 Kilsythe Road  2027 603-443-7146 smckinnonarl@gmail.com
20 Robert L. Tosi Jr. 14 Inverness Road  2027 857-998-0446 bobtosi@verizon.net
20 Cheryl Vossmer 25 Peck Avenue  2027  vossmer@gmail.com
20 Jane Caufield 18 Inverness Road  2026  janecaufield.arl@gmail.com
20 Maureen E. Gormley 1250 Mass. Avenue  2026 781-643-9433 megdc@aol.com
20 Martin Heermance 14 Selkirk Road  2026 781-641-2974 mheermance@gmail.com
20 Kristin Pennarun 1261 Mass. Ave., #2  2026  kpennarunarlingtonma@gmail.com
21 Tonya Bourassa 61 Sunset Road  2028  tonya.bourassa21@gmail.com
21 Susan R. Doctrow 99 Westminster Avenue  2028 617-863-7751 sdoctrowarltm@gmail.com
21 Jason W. Martin  70 Alpine Street  2028 617-996-5871 jwmartin@gmail.com
21 David E. White 55 Bow Street #2  2028  whitede@gmail.com
21 Joanne T. Cullinane 69 Newland Road  2027  jcullinane.tmm@gmail.com
21 Anne T. Ehlert 156 Westminster Avenue  2027  annee319@gmail.com
21 Carmine Arthur Granucci 16 Nourse Street  2027 617-992-8567 carmine.granucci@gmail.com
21 Lori Leahy 53 Westmoreland Avenue  2027 617-460-6311 loribleahy@gmail.com
21 Elizabeth Benedikt 7 Morris Street  2026  bethb94121@gmail.com
21 Jill Kristin Krajewski 56 A Montague Street  2026 508-813-3653 jill.krajewski.arlington@gmail.com
21 Christopher R. Rowell 88 Westminster Avenue  2026  chrisrowell5@hotmail.com
21 Kristan Schoen 93 Madison Avenue A 2026 781-405-5410 kristanauriette@hotmail.com

A = Appointed to fill a vacancy
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